50
Side Height
Model Width (W)
(mm)
Thickness (T)
(mm)
"Weight
kg/m"

"Weight
kg/pcs"
"Order Code
(PG)"
"Order Code
(HDG)"
KBE 250 130 1,20 0,08 8002 50 130 12 1 8002 50 130 12 2
BE 250 210 1,50 0,16 8002 50 210 15 1 8002 50 210 15 2
KBE 350 130 1,20 0,09 8003 50 130 12 1 8003 50 130 12 2
BE 350 210 1,50 0,19 8003 50 210 15 1 8003 50 210 15 2
Model
Number
Width (W)
(mm)
Plate Thick.
(T) (mm)
"Weight
kg/pcs"
"Order Code
(PG)"
"Order Code
(HDG)"
KA90E 5 50 1,50 0,348 1215 50 000 15 1 1215 50 000 15 2
KA90ER1 5 150 1,50 0,486 1211 50 000 15 1 1211 50 000 15 2
KA90ER2 5 300 1,50 0,932 1212 50 000 15 1 1212 50 000 15 2
KA90ER3 5 450 1,50 1,561 1213 50 000 15 1 1213 50 000 15 2
KA90ER4 5 600 1,50 2,371 1214 50 000 15 1 1214 50 000 15 2
Model
Number
Width (W)
(mm)